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€  5,00

€  7,80

€  9,20

€  6,00

€  7,50

€  4,50

€  7,00

€  8,50

€  7,50
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cm   50
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433M
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49,00
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433Q12
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71,00 
59,00
48,00
42,00
39,00
30,00
22,00

43612
436
43670
43660
43650
43640
43630

cm 100

cm   50

78,00

42,00

5941

5941C

cm 100 110

2,30

12,50

28,00

441

4471

4482

L6025

cm 100

cm 100

134,00

134,00

434G

434Q

€ 4,00 € 3,00 € 24 € 36
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  cm  8
10
12
14
16

  cm 9x13
€ 1,20

SR9x13

  diam.cm 8
€ 0,30
STS8

  cm 13x18
€ 1,20

SVR13x18

  cm 9x13
€ 1,50

ST9x13

SP9x13
SP10x15
SP13x18
SP15x20
SP18x24
SP20x25
SP24x30
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SVS7x9
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STC14
STC16

€ 1,35
1,40
1,50
1,65
1,90
2,10
2,80

€ 1,05
1,10
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1,80
1,90
2,50

€ 1,05
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1,85

€ 0,38
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0,55
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Code Code 

Code 

Code 

Code Code 

Code 

Code 

Code 

Code 

Code Code 

Code 

Code 

Code 

Colour Code

Yellow Cream

Light Green

Havana

White

Pink

Scarlet

Blue

Grey

Red

Green 

Black

Brown

PACKING PAPER

Varese paper
Used for closing 
the back of 
frames.
Roll length: 
200 metres
Grams: 
120 per square 
metre

Quantity
discounts:

Brown kraft paper
Used for sealing the back of 
frames or for packing frames.
Roll length: 250 metres
Grams: 90 per square metre

Gift wrapping paper
Roll length: 250 metres
Grams 60 per square metre

White paper
For sealing the 
back of frames 
or for packing.

80 gr 
per square 

metre

Code€ per rollRoll
Weight

Roll 
WidthDescriptionIllustration

Varese Paper
of higher quality.
Acid-free and 
pH neutral.
Roll length: 
250 metres
Grams: 100 per 
square metre

5% per 3 rolls 
of the same type

Code  Code  Code  

Code  

Code  Code 

Code 

Used mainly to seal
the back of frames. 

Plushy cloth

Long
mtr

€ per 
linear
meter

Quantity discount:
for each colour
5% on 50 linear metres

Paperboard and Velvet Paper
Used to cover wooden mounts
(liners). The glue must be
applied on the wood and not
on the cloth.
Rolls height 150 cm

Minimum quantity:
70x100 cm sheets:
min. 5 assorted 
sheets.

Paperboard
non 

adhesive
70x100 cm

Paper
non 

adhesive
70x100 cm

Roll
non 

adhesive
Height 70 cm
Length 10 m

per sheet
Q.ty disc:
  5 sh. 20%
20 sh. 25%
50 sh. 30% 

per sheet
Q.ty disc:
  5 sh. 20%
20 sh. 25%
50 sh. 30% 

per roll
Q.ty disc:
5% on 3 
rolls

per roll
Q.ty disc:
5% on 3 
rolls

Roll
adhesive

Height 50 cm
Length 10 m

Photobacks

  5 pieces 30%   
20 pieces 40% 

  50 pieces 45%
100 pieces 50%

Quantity discounts:   
per size and code

Strut projection: mm 15

Strut projection: mm 15

Strut projection: mm 15

Adjustable strut

Strut projection: mm 15

Adjustable strut

Colour walnut

Black

Fibre with strut

Black, Ovals

Fibre, Ovals without strut 

Fibre, Round

Thickness mm 3

Thickness mm 3

Thickness mm 2,80

Thickness mm 1,30

Thickness mm 3

Thickness mm 1,30

Thickness mm 1,30

Discontinued Backs - at reduced prices

Small (for photobacks 
up to cm 15x20)
Medium (for photobacks 
up to cm 20x25)
Large (for photobacks
up to cm 24x30)

MDF natural colour

MDF natural strut

In briar
Thickness mm 3

(5 pieces packs)

White

Black

Gift wrapping ribbon
Gold. Width 10 mm. Coils of 230 meters.
Gift flakes for gift wrapping
Colour gold. Width 14 mm. Pack of 100 flakes.

Paper roll metal holder.
This holder can hold up paper rolls of a maximum 
width of 100 cm.

www.rinaldin.com

Fibre
without strut

Thick. mm 1,3

Linen
Thickness mm 3
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